
1 Aala Abdul Khader 7293641729 aalaak2k1@gmail.com 275 365667

2 Aathira J 7902589729 sathiaathira@gmail.com 211 499090

3 Adila A A 7012170154 adilalathief@gmail.com 290 339474

4 Owhal Aditi Suhas 7083560891 fabadithi18@gmail.com 230 454990

5 Ahammed Hambal 8075001277 ahammadhambal66@gmail.com 88 943002

6 Alka Roy 6206295358 alkasita321@gmail.com 313 302791

7 Amritha S Mohan 9048486153 smohanamritha@gmail.com 262 389971

8 Anamika K T 8078539030 anamika4150@gmail.com 359 236265

9 Anitha Mathew 7594884917 anithamathew1235@gmail.com 225 467619

10 Ansari Adil Vahajuddin 8805709158 adilansari9158@gmail.com 165 622823

11 Aparna S 8304091002 aparnas2222002@gmail.com 235 444416

12 Aradhya Suresh 7736814790 aradhyasuresh2001@gmail.com 295 331856

13 Ardra Krishna N 9188043481 raveendran34850@gmail.com 474 109013

14 Arsalan Malik 9481050290 arsalanmalikbaig@gmail.com 142 698575

15 Ashika 9481001886 ashikahaneef07@gmail.com 179 582121

16 Ashish Kumar Yadav 9773972550 ashuyadav9460608662@gmail.com 287 345395

17 Ashmiya Zulfa 8495949758 ashmiyaash18@gmail.com 143 694913

18 Ashtami Sathyanarayanan 9188205854 16431@yenepoya.edu.in 378 211458

19 Aswathy M S 9746653212 msaswathy1002@gmail.com 391 196225

20 Avani Anilkumar 8304071289 avanianil.14m@gmail.com 231 453652

21 Ayesha Siddiqua 9164077720 ayeshasiddiquamm01@gmail.com 183 570931

22 Ayisha Lafin 9061276974 ayishalafin61@gmail.com 164 626053

23 Ayisha Sahadiya 7892694165 16464@yenepoya.edu.in 104 861535

24 Ayshath Mufeeda K A 7306046749 ayshathmufeeda03@gmail.com 142 697496

25 Blessy Rose Thattil 8547573143 blezz583@gmail.com 337 265870

26 Chisny C 6282593021 chisnyc2001@gmail.com 260 394232

27 Dani Abraham Punnen 7559801644 daniabraham0011@gmail.com 187 558450

28 Devipriya A S 9495381956 devipriya10042001@gmail.com 213 493993

29 Gamara Dipak Rajubhai 9016179923 16448@yenepoya.edu.in 240 435504

30 Divyak B Raj 8281501514 divyakrj007@gmail.com 266 382107

31 Fathima Soughra 8277487187 fath520020t@gmail.com 174 595190

32 Fathima Nimna K P 9847896135 fathimanimna001@gmail.com 130 741341

33 Fathima Shamla P M 9895409502 shamlapm2001@gmail.com 104 860561

34 Fathimath Zuhara 9037872001 ummerfathima82@gmail.com 278 361388

35 Fitha Sherin A P 9745116172 fithasherin2000@gmail.com 273 369474

36 Nawle Gaurav Pandharinath 9011902116 jpnawle2001@gmail.com 277 362175

37 Ifath Nisha 9019230414 ifathusman97@gmail.com 158 644125

38 Irfana Jasmin K 9778203067 jasminirfana04@gmail.com 370 221651

39 Ishah Nafeesa 9739215155 16433@yenepoya.edu.in 152 662640

40 Ismath Ismail 8547739158 ismathimmu2002@gmail.com 236 442368

41 Mekala Jagadeesh 6303744099 mekalajagadeesh09@gmail.com 313 301684

42 Jameelathun Nazeeba S 9344897676 nazeeba1402@gmail.com 282 353541

43 Jerifa Wahid 6000821525 jerifawahid80@gmail.com 141 701402

44 Jesina Sebastian 7902381480 jesinasebastian@gmail.com 204 517418

45 Jihaan Kathija 7019051932 jihaankathija2020@gmail.com 247 419097
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46 Khaji Mohammed Absar 8431176636 absarkazi394@gmail.com 186 561307

47 Krishnapriya R K 9447938826 123krishnakrish@gmail.com 390 197086

48 Krishnethu V M 9645960379 ponnudhaoya43@gmail.com 403 181915

49 Lekshme Prasatha S P 6361545804 lekshme702@gmail.com 292 334717

50 Mahajan Rohit Kailas 9096799835 rohitmahajan568@gmail.com 173 597756

51 Manasa Mohan. P 8590919034 manasamohan323@gmail.com 276 364542

52 Manvi Rampuria 9650273223 manvirampuria5@gmail.com 147 681416

53 Mekha Benny 8590782562 mekhabenny20@gmail.com 250 413991

54 Mirza Bilal Ali Baig 8494814971 baigb8618@gmail.com 156 651097

55 Mohd Azhar Jamshed Mohd 8530009119 16410@yenepoya.edu.in 155 652409

56 Muhammed Yaseen S 9061807395 muhammedyaseen2791@gmail.com149 674553

57 Muhsina M K 8593955974 muhsinamunni02@gmail.com 124 767102

58 Narjina Aktar 6001498400 16449@yenepoya.edu.in 188 556794

59 Neethu Krishna N P 8089666814 neethunp1999@gmail.com 265 384146

60 Nithya N V 8590183568 nithyanvpala@gmail.com 279 358846

61 Sampate Padmaja Rajesh 8624999401 padmajarsampate@gmail.com 252 410169

62 Patil Prerna Ganesh 8419919939 patilprerna254@gmail.com 217 485597

63 Priyanshi Shrivastava 8878720169 ps.priyanshishrivstv@gmail.com 325 283572

64 Rabiya thul Adaviyya 6364671739 rabiya739adaviyya@gmail.com 165 620796

65 Rafiya Tasneem 8747280043 rabiyatasneem3@gmail.com 145 688029

66 Rahul S 8547875663 rahulshainrsk@gmail.com 311 304954

67 Deshmukh Rajluckshmi 
Ravindra

7066296263 16357@yenepoya.edu.in 311 305599

68 Ranjana R Nair 7034617544 ranjanarnair18@gmail.com 345 255184

69 Reshma 9744770441 16360@yenepoya.edu.in 275 366508

70 Reshma S R 9400739250 reshmaskumar2@gmail.com 388 199240

71 Ruksana S 8606623462 16478@yenepoya.edu.in 203 518807

72 Safeena Haris 9744653125 safeenaharis88@gmail.com 369 223210

73 Sana Samreen Fathima 8277552483 fsana4901@gmail.com 148 677973

74 Sangeetha Babu 8281831883 sangeethababu2001@gmail.com 311 304814

75 Saniya Mujawar 8971238046 saniya09092001@gmail.com 335 268312

76 Badak Sanket Mahadeo 9881180935 sanketbadak2001@gmail.com 428 417246

77 Sayedvajahatulla 7338043156 syvajaht@gmail.com 231 452885

78 Shaikh Farhatunnisha Abdul 
Rashid

9967244283 shaikhkaniz4567@gmail.com 195 537547

79 Shamna Kabeer 9995425913 shamnakabeer2019@gmail.com 194 540905

80 Shaqib J M 6360668390 shaqibmahammedsharief@gmail.com198 530035

81 Shaziya 9353583250 zshaziya905@gmail.com 138 711655

82 Shincy Titus T S 8590031369 shincytituskccc@gmail.com 204 515869

83 Shivam 6364303263 shivamgadgi@gmail.com 151 667770

84 Jagtap Shubham Suresh 7522974650 shubhamjagtap1009@gmail.com 222 473503

85 Sneha S Nair 9562048392 ssnair558@gmail.com 268 379483

86 Thiruchurapalli Sonalika 9704920153 sona2002.t@gmail.com 263 388590

87 Sumaiya Taj 7019377269 16398@yenepoya.edu.in 239 436773

88 Sumera Anjum 9606887806 anjumsumera63@gmail.com 215 488547

89 Magar Sumesh Achutrao 9405782457 sumeshachutrao@gmail.com 262 390271

90 Shaikh Tahoora Siraj 7718860444 tahoorashaikh320@gmail.com 203 518669

91 Tandel Dishita Anant 9819862111 dishitatandel667@gmail.com 117 798294

92 Umair Saquib Raies Ahmad 8483814775 umairsaquib064@gmail.com 197 533667

93 Koradia Usama Ishaque 9867391800 usamakoradia@gmail.com 221 475810



94 Mehetre Vasudha Sunil 7588431696 vasudha.mehetre18@gmail.com 235 445366

95 Patil Varun Pruthviraj 9372556914 patilvarun193@gmail.com 307 311798

96 Pattar Vaishnavi Vijaykumar 8788116776 vaishnavipattar2635@gmail.com 233 449350

97 Vaze Jinal Bhaskar 9324056080 jinalbhaskarvaze04@gmail.com 138 714323

98 Vinaya V S 9072409876 vinayaus14@gmail.com 295 332235

99 Yede Shrikesh Balasaheb 9552798119 16470@yenepoya.edu.in 166 618275

100 Zeeshanahmed Ghasi 9686449550 alzehan3@gmail.com 113 817709


